2010 Missouri State Meet
USAG Trampoline & Tumbling 05/01/2010

Boys Double-Mini - Team Results Listing

Name Team 1 2 3 Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
Drake Andrews TTMW 9.40 9.30 9.3 28.00 0.50 28.50
USAG # 398833 7 940 9.30 9.3 28.00 1.00 29.00 57.50 1
Aidan Shourds TTMW 9.30 9.30 9.3 27.90 0.60 28.50
USAG # 447022 5 950 9.40 9.5 28.40 0.50 28.90 57.40 1
Kelton Sorrell TTMW 9.30 9.30 9.2 27.80 0.50 28.30
USAG # 441577 5 930 9.30 9.4 28.00 0.60 28.60 56.90 2
Anthony Lucky TTMW 9.00 9.10 9.0 27.10 0.50 27.60
USAG # 398838 5 840 8.50 8.5 25.40 0.60 26.00 53.60 3
Bailey Gardner TFS 9.20 9.20 9.4 27.80 1.70 29.50
USAG # 281251 8 930 9.20 9.3 27.80 1.60 29.40 58.90 1
Dylan Siler TFS 9.30 9.30 9.3 27.90 1.20 29.10
USAG # 281290 8 950 9.30 9.2 28.00 1.30 29.30 58.40 2
AJ Green TFS 9.40 9.20 9.2 27.80 0.50 28.30
USAG # 436225 7 9.70 9.60 9.6 28.90 0.70 29.60 57.90 1
Michael Blades TFS 9.50 9.50 9.5 28.50 0.50 29.00
USAG # 287354 7 9.20 9.20 9.3 27.70 0.70 28.40 57.40 2
Clayton Janvrin STLE 8.90 8.80 8.8 26.50 2.70 29.20
USAG # 260065 10 8.40 8.40 8.3 25.10 0.50 25.60 54.80 1
Charlie Kuehl STLE 8.50 8.30 8.4 25.20 0.60 25.80
USAG # 438493 6 9.20 9.00 9.1 27.30 0.50 27.80 53.60 1
Marshall Burgess STLE 9.30 9.40 9.3 28.00 0.50 28.50
USAG # 442925 5 9.20 9.40 9.4 28.00 0.00 28.00 56.50 1
Shaun McCarthy STLE 6.80 6.80 6.8 20.40 0.00 20.40
USAG # 451495 5 950 9.60 9.5 28.60 0.60 29.20 49.60 2
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Name Team 1 2 3  Sub-Total Diff Total Final Score Place
James Johnson PG 9.00 9.00 9.1 27.10 3.00 30.10
USAG # 264774 10 9.20 9.10 9.1 27.40 4.80 32.20 62.30 1
Clayton Duchatshek PG 9.40 9.40 9.4 28.20 0.60 28.80
USAG # 438653 6 950 9.50 9.6 28.60 0.50 29.10 57.90 1
Roscoe Apps PG 9.40 9.40 9.4 28.20 0.60 28.80
USAG # 246707 6 950 9.40 9.5 28.40 0.50 28.90 57.70 2
Max Boehmer PG 9.50 9.60 9.6 28.70 0.00 28.70
USAG # 438651 5 940 9.50 9.5 28.40 0.50 28.90 57.60 1
Max Grimes PG 9.70 9.50 9.5 28.70 0.00 28.70
USAG # 438649 5 950 9.30 9.3 28.10 0.50 28.60 57.30 2
Bryson Hines MG 9.50 9.50 9.5 28.50 2.70 31.20
USAG # 364591 10 9.40 9.50 9.5 28.40 2.10 30.50 61.70 1
Corbin Hines MG 9.20 9.30 9.3 27.80 1.60 29.40
USAG # 159039 8 930 9.30 9.3 27.90 1.70 29.60 59.00 1
Michael Volkert KCTT 9.30 9.30 9.3 27.90 4.80 32.70
USAG # 11 9.60 9.50 9.6 28.70 3.00 31.70 64.40 1
Nick Piontek KCTT 9.00 9.10 9.1 27.20 2.70 29.90
USAG # 373114 10 9.20 9.10 9.1 27.40 2.90 30.30 60.20 1
Josh Sharp DGF 9.40 9.50 9.6 28.50 1.00 29.50
USAG # 257690 7 9.40 9.40 9.4 28.20 0.70 28.90 58.40 1
Alex Burt DGF 9.40 9.40 9.3 28.10 0.60 28.70
USAG # 298633 6 9.50 9.40 9.5 28.40 0.50 28.90 57.60 1
Cal Bagunu DGF 9.40 9.40 9.4 28.20 0.50 28.70
USAG # 303917 5 9.40 9.50 9.4 28.30 0.60 28.90 57.60 1
Caleb Sharp DGF 9.40 9.50 9.5 28.40 0.50 28.90
USAG # 292558 5 920 9.40 9.3 27.90 0.60 28.50 57.40 2
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